
Перспективний план атестації педагогічних працівників ЗДО(ЯС) 
«Лелеченя» 

 
№ 

 
П. І. Б. 

 
Категорії 

Дата 
проходження 
курсової 
перепідготовки 

 
2023/ 
2024 

 
2024/ 
2025 

 
2025/ 
2026 

 
2026/ 
2027 

1. Богдан Л.М.  
Вища 

категорія 

2023     

2. Сіряк С.Г.  
II категорія 

2023    + 

3. Маркітантова Н.О.  
спеціаліст 

2023      

4. Перестюк Т.І  
вища 

27.12.18 +    

5. Мойса Г.В  
II категорія 

2023    + 

6. Опанасенко Г.В.          II 
категорія 

2023    + 

7. Кравчук Я.М.  
спеціаліст 

31.12.2018 +    

8. Токова В.М.  
спеціаліст 

2021    + 

9. Коротченкова О.Є.          II 
категорія 

2023     

10. Шарапа М.В. спеціаліст 
 

     

11. Кобилінська О.В спеціаліст 
 

 +    

 


